
2021 Land Rover Range Rover Evoque P300e
Hybrid R-Dynamic SE AWD 1.5L Gas-Electric

9-Speed AT 309bhp

R-Dynamic SE

STOCK#:MH102984 Sold

MILEAGE    4705Mi (7570.345) Km      ENGINE    1497

TRANSMISSION    AT     
BODY

STYLE
   SUV

DRIVELINE    AWD      FUEL TYPE    Gasoline-Electric

RHD / LHD    LHD      INCOTERMS   

EMISSIONS    NAS: US Emission SULEV30      LOCATION    Antwerp Belgium AET

INTERIOR

COLOR
   White     

EXTERIOR

COLOR
   Portofino Blue

CYLINDERS    3      TITLE TYPE   
Inhouse Certifcate of

Origin



Description

Sales Description: 2021 Land Rover Range Rover Evoque P300e Hybrid R-Dynamic SE AWD 1.5L

Gas-Electric 9-Speed AT 309bhp. Market Restriction: EU,NAFTA & Restricted Countries,UK.

Equipment: Very High Spec: Technology Pack, Driver Assist Pack,Park Assist Pack, Head-up

Display, Fixed Panoramic Roof, 14-way heated, massage electric driver memory front seats with 2-

way manual headrests, Connected Navigation Pro, Wade Sensing, 3D Surround Camera,

Extended Leather Upgrade, 20" Style 5079 Wheels, Wireless device charging with phone signal

booster, R-Dynamic Exterior Pack,Adaptive Cruise Control with Steering Assist, Rear Collision

Monitor, Park Assist, Air Quality Sensor, Electric cabin pre-conditioning, Cabin Air Purification,

MeridianTM Sound System, Terrain Response 2, Perforated full leather steering wheel, Electrically

adjustable steering column, Configurable Cabin Lighting, LED headlights with signature DRL,

Wireless Charger with Booster - 8 Freq, Gradated Linear Dark Aluminium trim finisher, Ebony

Morzine headlining, Interactive Driver Display, Heated Washer Jets, Large fuel tank, Evoque and

R-Dynamic badge, IP Insert Dark Chrome, Emergency Braking, Keyless Entry - Passive

Entry/Push Button Start, Clear Exit Monitor, Traffic Sign Recognition and Adaptive Speed Limiter,

All Terrain Progress Control (ATPC, Blind Spot Assist, Touch Pro Duo, Heated Front Seats, Driver

seat memory, Rear centre armrest, Front Seat Cushion Power Fore/Aft, Front Seat Cushion Power

Height, Front Seat Cushion Power Tilt, Front Seat Squab Power Recline, Seat Massage Front,

Front Seat Bolster - Power, Front Seat Lumbar - 4 Way, 40:20:40 folding rear seats with centre

armrest, Charging Equipment-Var 22 (Basic), Bluetooth® connectivity, Navigation S.Korea, Pivi Pro

(Connected), Reduced Section Steel Spare Wheel, Apple Carplay, Home charging cable, Trim

level 2, PIVI Diamond, Online Pack,Auto-dimming, power fold, heated door mirrors with approach

lights,Heated Windscreen, Automatic Headlight Levelling, Animated Directional Indicators,Satin

Chrome gearshift paddles, Driver Condition Monitor, Rear Traffic Monitor, Connected Navigation

Data, Remote, External Sound (ENG) Enhancement, A/C Refrigerant R134A, Voice Control,

Analogue Radio Reception, SOS Assistance Call, Power Socket Pack 1, Tyre Pressure Monitoring

System (TPMS), Daytime Running Lights (DRL),Perimetric Protection, Double Locking, Lane Keep

Assist,Towbar Prep/Bike Carrier Euro, Pirelli Tires, Rain sensing windscreen wipers,Auto High

Beam Assist (AHBA), 2 Convex Mirrors

Tires: 235/50 R20, Wi-Fi, Twin Front Cupholders,Body-Coloured Door Mirror Caps,All-season tires,

Sensor Occupant ROW with PACOS, ClearSight interior rear view mirror, Heated Steering Wheel,

40:20:40 split fold rear seat, Side Door Treadplate-Chrome, PowerPack 07, Powered Tailgate /

Boot Lid, Dual Note Electric Horn, Vehicle Protection Cat 2, Front and Rear carpet mats,

Cladding/Sill Narvik Black, Console Finisher-Dark Chrome, Interior Environment Pack 93, Android

AutoTM, Front and Rear Parking Aid CCR Cockpit, Power Output - 309 BHP
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